Updated:May/26/03
RISC Embedded Solutions
Note: All specifications subject to change without notice
   PCM-7220 Series
RISC 2.5" Ready-to-Run SBC with Intel® Xscale PXA-255 CPU, Windows® CE.NET/Linux
Introduction
PCM-7220 series ARP (application ready platform) integrates Intel’s RISC Xs-
cale PXA-255 processor and Windows CE.NET or Embedded Linux solution at

•  Null modem cable(for Linux model)
•  Cables sets (optional)
Ordering Information
❑ PCM-7220K-230CE/LX: Intel PXA 255 400 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM on board,
Optional Flash Module (32 MB Flash/ 0 MB SDRAM) with Win CE/Linux so-
lution integrated
❑ PCM-7220-0K0CE/LX: PCM-7220 Evaluation Kit system based on PCM-
7220K-230CE/LX
❑ PCM-7220S-030CE/LX: Intel PXA 255 400 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM on board,
W/O Flash Module and Win CE/ Linux solution integrated
❑ PCM-7220M-020CE/LX: Intel PXA 255 400 MHz, 32 MB SDRAM on board,
W/O Flash Module and Win CE/ Linux solution integrated
Remarks:
•  The size of flash and system memory is configurable per customer needs
on a broject base.